Cost Center

Name

0101
0105
0106
0108
0111
0120
0124
0199
0201
0202
0204
0205
0207
0270
0301
0302
0304
0305
0401
0601
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0609
0610
0612
0618
0620
0706
0708
0711
0713
0714
0715
0860
0870
0890
0911
0914
0917
0927
0928
0930
0968
0971
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078

Mayor's Office

GIS

Attorney

Public Works Administration/Engineering
Human Resources

Sales Tax Bonds
Administration 2012
Dispatch Center

Police

Fire

Development Service Center
Traffic Engineering
Community Planning Division
Erosion Sediment Control
Streets & Highways

Snow Removal

Street Lighting

Equipment Maintenance
Street Cleaning

Recreation

Ice Arena

Golf Course

Executive Golf Course
Lacroix Golf Course

Parks

Library

Library Rural

Swimming Pool

Public Transportation

Parks & Recreation Administration
Transportation Planning

Air Quality

Code Enforcement

Sign Code Enforcement
Community Development - Non-Grant
Economic Development
Cemetery

Parking Lot & Area
Ambulance

Civic Center Concession
Energy Plant

Civic Center Ticket Office
Repair & Demolition

RSVP

Community Development
Liability Insurance

Library Board

Airport Public Areas

Airport Federal Building
Airport Non-Terminal Building
Airport Runways/Taxiways
Airport General Aviation
Airport Road/Parking



2079
2080
2081
2085
4132
4133
4134
4135
4136
4137
6021
6022
6023
6024
6026
6061
6062
6063
6064
7011
7012
7013
7014
7071
7072
7073
7074
7101
7102
7103
8910
8911
8912
8913
8914
8915
8916
8917
8918

Airport Fire

TSA Office Building

Airport Debt Service

Airport Construction Grants
Civic Center Administration
Civic Center Stage Production
Civic Center Maintenance
Civic Center Sales, Marketing
Civic Center Event Services
Civic Center Trades

Finance Administration
Finance Accounting

Finance Treasury

Information Technology
Finance Parking Lot & Area
City Hall Maintenance
Government Building - Dahl
Government Building - Other
Journey Museum

Water Production

Water Distribution/Collection
Water General Administration
Water Billing/Service

Water Reclamation Distribution/Collection
Water Reclamation Treatment
Water Reclamation Lab Pretreatment
Septic Inspection

Solid Waste Collection

Solid Waste Disposal

Solid Waste MRF/Compost
CIP Streets

CIP Drainage

CIP Parks, Recreation

CIP Misc Improvements

CIP IDPF

CIP Government Buildings
CIP Contingency

CIP Omaha Median/Beautification
CIP Fire



