Cost Contor	Nama
Cost Center	Name
0101	Mayor's Office
0105	GIS
0106	Attorney
0108	Public Works Administration/Engineering
0111	Human Resources
0120	Sales Tax Bonds
0124	Administration 2012
0199	Dispatch Center
0201	Police
0202	Fire
0204	Development Service Center
0205	Traffic Engineering
0207	Community Planning Division
0270	Erosion Sediment Control
0301	Streets & Highways
0302	Snow Removal
0304	Street Lighting
0305	Equipment Maintenance
0401	Street Cleaning
0601	Recreation
0603	Ice Arena
0604	Golf Course
0605	Executive Golf Course
0606	Lacroix Golf Course
0607	Parks
0609	Library
0610	Library Rural
0612	Swimming Pool
0618	Public Transportation
0620	Parks & Recreation Administration
0706	Transportation Planning
0708	Air Quality
0711	Code Enforcement
0713	Sign Code Enforcement
0714	Community Development - Non-Grant
0715	Economic Development
0860	Cemetery
0870	Parking Lot & Area
0890	Ambulance
0911	Civic Center Concession
0914	Energy Plant
0917	Civic Center Ticket Office
0927	Repair & Demolition
0928	RSVP
0930	Community Development
0968	Liability Insurance
0971	Library Board
2073	Airport Public Areas
2074	Airport Federal Building
2075	Airport Non-Terminal Building
2076	Airport Non-Yerminal Building Airport Runways/Taxiways
2077	Airport Runways/ raxiways Airport General Aviation
2078	Airport General Aviation Airport Road/Parking
2010	Aliport Rodon dikilig

2079	Airport Fire
2080	TSA Office Building
2081	Airport Debt Service
2085	Airport Construction Grants
4132	Civic Center Administration
4133	Civic Center Stage Production
4134	Civic Center Maintenance
4135	Civic Center Sales, Marketing
4136	Civic Center Event Services
4137	Civic Center Trades
6021	Finance Administration
6022	Finance Accounting
6023	Finance Treasury
6024	Information Technology
6026	Finance Parking Lot & Area
6061	City Hall Maintenance
6062	Government Building - Dahl
6063	Government Building - Other
6064	Journey Museum
7011	Water Production
7012	Water Distribution/Collection
7013	Water General Administration
7014	Water Billing/Service
7071	Water Reclamation Distribution/Collection
7072	Water Reclamation Treatment
7073	Water Reclamation Lab Pretreatment
7074	Septic Inspection
7101	Solid Waste Collection
7102	Solid Waste Disposal
7103	Solid Waste MRF/Compost
8910	CIP Streets
8911	CIP Drainage
8912	CIP Parks, Recreation
8913	CIP Misc Improvements
8914	CIP IDPF
8915	CIP Government Buildings
8916	CIP Contingency
8917	CIP Omaha Median/Beautification
0010	

8918

CIP Fire